TECHNICAL SHEET

PUNCTURE SEALANT SET WITH LIQUID AND AIR COMPRESSOR

Description

Tubeless puncture repair kit. Includes liquid
sealant (ref.17676) and compressor for its
application. It is capable of repairing punctures up
to 6mm in diameter and allows you to drive up to
100km before replacing or repairing the damaged
tyre. The compressor automatically introduces
the sealant into the tyre.

Advantages

Easy application

Environmentally friendly
Compact design
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Technical Specifications
Air compressor (ref. 17684)

Voltage

Power

Maximum current
Cable lenght

Tube lenght
Maximum pressure

Dimensions

Liquid sealant (ref. 54760) UFI:EVD0-8071-TOOV-9KSN

Capacity

Maximum pressure
Hose lenght
Weight

JBM CAMPLLONG S.L.

CIM La Selva - Ctra. Aeropuerto, Km 1,6 Nave 2.2 CP 17185
Vilobi d'Onyar - GIRONA - ESB17419292 - SPAIN

Tel. +34 972 24 55 53

Suitable for cars, motorcyles and tubeless bicycle

DC 12V

100W

10A

2800mm
600mm

10BAR
136x155x61mm

450ml
8BAR
450mm
0,6Kg

More information
www.jbmcamp.com



TECHNICAL SHEET

Dimensions 125x125x85mm

Danger

Hazard statements:

H315 Causes skin irritation.

H318 Causes serious eye damage.

Precautionary statements:

P264 Wash thoroughly after handling.

P280 Wear protective gloves/protective clothing/eye/face/ear protection.
face/ear protection.

P302+P352 IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of water.

P305+P351+P338 IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes.
Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses when present and
contact lenses are present and can be easily removed. Continue rinsing.

P310 Call a POISON CENTRE/doctor immediately.

P321 Specific treatment is required.

P362+P364 Remove contaminated clothing and wash before reuse.
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