

TECHNICAL SHEET

ref. 54760

PUNCTURE SEALANT SET WITH LIQUID AND AIR COMPRESSOR

Description

Tubeless puncture repair kit. Includes liquid sealant (ref.17676) and compressor for its application. It is capable of repairing punctures up to 6mm in diameter and allows you to drive up to 100km before replacing or repairing the damaged tyre. The compressor automatically introduces the sealant into the tyre.



Advantages

- ✓ Easy application
- ✓ Suitable for cars, motorcyles and tubeless bicycle
- ✓ Environmentally friendly
- ✓ Compact design

Technical Specifications

Air compressor (ref. 17684)

Voltage	DC 12V
Power	100W
Maximum current	10A
Cable lenght	2800mm
Tube lenght	600mm
Maximum pressure	10BAR
Dimensions	136x155x61mm

Liquid sealant (ref. 54760) UFI:EVD0-8071-T00V-9KSN

Capacity	450ml
Maximum pressure	8BAR
Hose lenght	450mm
Weight	0,6Kg

TECHNICAL SHEET



125x125x85mm

Danger

Hazard statements:
H315 Causes skin irritation.
H318 Causes serious eye damage.
Precautionary statements:
P264 Wash thoroughly after handling.
P280 Wear protective gloves/protective clothing/eye/face/ear protection.
face/ear protection.
P302+P352 IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of water.
P305+P351+P338 IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes.
Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses when present and contact lenses are present and can be easily removed. Continue rinsing.
P310 Call a POISON CENTRE/doctor immediately.
P321 Specific treatment is required.

JBM

P362+P364 Remove contaminated clothing and wash before reuse.